
 ZAGREB FM CONTEST 2025.

BR. CALL LOC BODOVI QSO's ODX
ODX 

QRB
ASL

PWR 

(W)
ANT

S56KR

JN76DG

YU1LA

 KN04FR

9A4OP

JN75UR

9A3CBW

JN75XV

YO5BQQ

KN17KT

LZ2HBC

KN23TB

9A4OP

JN75UR

9A4OP

JN75UR

BR. CALL LOC BODOVI QSO's ODX
ODX 

QRB
ASL

PWR 

(W)
ANT

YM2KZ

KN51VL

9A5AZA

JN85NQ

9A4OP

JN75UR
3 9A1K JN85JL 89 2 89 100 Yagi

2  9A9Z  JN75XV 701 7 94 982 100  12 EL. YAGI

    B - VIŠE OPERATORA I RADIOKLUBOVI

1 LZ9X KN22XS 2288 12 502 1500 1000 2x15el LZ1OA

8 9A2MW JN75VW 25 1 25 260 50 11 el. yagi

7 9A6ACN JN85BT 34 1 34 130 100 Diamond x510n

6 LZ4JD KN22PU 106 4 36 535 70 11el. DK7ZB

5 YO6CRO/P KN16NR 122 1 122 934 10 yagi 12 elemente

4 OE/9A2NB JN76GK 125 1 125 1759 30
4 EL YAGI ARROW 

VERT POL

3 9A5AZA JN85NQ 306 4 111 153 30 Yagi 10 EL

2 9A4OP  JN75UR 649 9 389  50 yagi

         NESLUŽBENI REZULTATI

3. PERIOD

    A - JEDAN OPERATOR

1 9A3CBW JN75XV 1119 19 136 970 100 Yagi 12 el.


